Roster

Team Information:

St. Paul, 3 M Post 599, Aggies
St. Paul, MN 55103

SR Team (ages 19 & under)
Class: Division Il, D4

Base School: Saint Agnes School (private)

Assistant Coach
Erick Klein

Name
#15 Brezny, Jacob Shawn
#14 Brezny, Luke Christopher
#4 Connolly, John
#33 Gutzmann, John Paul
#16 Hansmann, Matthew
#13 Huber, Xavier Joseph
#9 Patros, John
#21 Prokop, Jonathan Thomas
#6 Schmidt, Isaac Joseph
#3 Schmidt, Thomas Gregory
#30 Smith, Dominic John
#7 Tibesar, Conrad Blaise
#22 Toner, William Augustine
#22 Walsh, Aidan Daniel
#27 Walsh, Quinn

#26 Wolf, Gus

Sponsor:
3 M Post #0599

Position(s)
SS/P
CF
LF/P
P/ RF
2B/RF
3B
SS/C
P/1B
C/2B
C/P
1B/P
P/SS
RF /LF
P/SS
LF/CF

3B/P

Height
511"
511"
54"
61"
60"
57"
5%6"
61"
58"
59"
61"
511"
5%6"
510"
58"

510"

Weight
153
148
115
185
185
170
175
175
150
170
250
170
120
165
155

175

Team Manager:
Michael Streitz

Bats
Right
Right
Left

Left

Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right

Right

Throws
Right
Right
Left
Left
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right
Right

Right

Graduates / School
2020 / Saint Agnes
2019/ Saint Agnes
2021 / Saint Agnes
2021 / Saint Agnes
2020 / Saint Agnes
2020 / Saint Agnes
2022 / Saint Agnes
2019/ Saint Agnes
2022 / Saint Agnes
2019/ Saint Agnes
2022 / Saint Agnes
2019/ Saint Agnes
2021 / Saint Agnes
2023 / Saint Agnes
2019/ Saint Agnes

2019/ Saint Agnes





