

Roster

Team Information:

St. Paul, 3 M Post 599, Aggies
St. Paul, MN 55103
SR Team (ages 19 & under)
Class: Division II, D4
Base School: Saint Agnes School (private)

Sponsor:

3 M Post #0599

Team Manager:

Michael Streitz

Assistant Coach

Erick Klein

	Name	Position(s)	Height	Weight	Bats	Throws	Graduates / School
#15	Brezny, Jacob Shawn	SS / P	5'11"	153	Right	Right	2020 / Saint Agnes
#14	Brezny, Luke Christopher	CF	5'11"	148	Right	Right	2019 / Saint Agnes
#4	Connolly, John	LF / P	5'4"	115	Left	Left	2021 / Saint Agnes
#33	Gutzmann, John Paul	P / RF	6'1"	185	Left	Left	2021 / Saint Agnes
#16	Hansmann, Matthew	2B / RF	6'0"	185	Right	Right	2020 / Saint Agnes
#13	Huber, Xavier Joseph	3B	5'7"	170	Right	Right	2020 / Saint Agnes
#9	Patros, John	SS / C	5'6"	175	Right	Right	2022 / Saint Agnes
#21	Prokop, Jonathan Thomas	P / 1B	6'1"	175	Right	Right	2019 / Saint Agnes
#6	Schmidt, Isaac Joseph	C / 2B	5'8"	150	Right	Right	2022 / Saint Agnes
#3	Schmidt, Thomas Gregory	C / P	5'9"	170	Right	Right	2019 / Saint Agnes
#30	Smith, Dominic John	1B / P	6'1"	250	Right	Right	2022 / Saint Agnes
#7	Tibesar, Conrad Blaise	P / SS	5'11"	170	Right	Right	2019 / Saint Agnes
#22	Toner, William Augustine	RF / LF	5'6"	120	Right	Right	2021 / Saint Agnes
#22	Walsh, Aidan Daniel	P / SS	5'10"	165	Right	Right	2023 / Saint Agnes
#27	Walsh, Quinn	LF / CF	5'8"	155	Right	Right	2019 / Saint Agnes
#26	Wolf, Gus	3B / P	5'10"	175	Right	Right	2019 / Saint Agnes